
Pos 

TA-A 

1 

2 

3 

TA-B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TA-C 

1 

2 

3 

TA-R 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

989 

413 

436 

2 

55 

412 

16 

303 

75 

20 

10 

18 

34 

693 

30 

45 

Name 

Justin Shriver 

Steve Maxey 

Niaman Eaton 

Michael Kasdorf 

Greg Warner 

Jake Casto 

Dylan Pemberton 

Michael Glancy 

David Mitchelson 

Joshua Wisman 

Heath Elmer 

Jim Cozzolino 

Mark Thomas 

Tony Frank 

Kelly Rhea 

Jonathan Williams 

Class 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

Overall BestTm 

1:06.453 

1:09.105 

1:13.382 

1:03.204 

1:03.917 

1:05.226 

1:18.827 

1:03.742 

1:04.496 

1:05.044 

1:01.119 

1:02.292 

1:05.069 

1:09.518 

1:12.988 

1:18.928 

Sponsor 

Racing Shark 

My Wife 

Coz Motorsports 

Make - Model 

Nissan 240SX 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Bmw M3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

Acura NSX 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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